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My Watchlist 2020
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Symbol

ACP.L

ARCM.L

RRE.L

HZM.L

PGZ.V

NRN.V

SME.V

TBX.V

TMQ.TO

oco.v

MIN.TO

PERU.V

AUG.TO

CGP.V

RIO.V

TK.V

oM.V

FWZ.vV

SIL.TO

DSV.V

Currency in USD

Company Name

Armadale Capital Plc

Arc Minerals Limited
RockRose Energy PLC
Horizonte Minerals Plc
Pan Global Resources Inc.
Northern Shield Resources Inc.
Sama Resources Inc.
Turmalina Metals Corp.
Trilogy Metals Inc.

Oroco Resource Corp.
Excelsior Mining Corp.
Chakana Copper Corp.

Auryn Resources Inc.

Cornerstone Capital Resources Inc.

Rio2 Limited

Tinka Resources Limited
Osisko Metals Incorporated
Fireweed Zinc Ltd.
SilverCrest Metals Inc.

Discovery Metals Corp.

Market Cap

14.125M

22.691M

246.103M

55.686M

15.229M

22.598M

56.249M

459.423M

52.309M

246.204M

21.902M

177.131M

92.072M

75.007M

50.276M

72.988M

26.458M

925.394M

141.323M

https://finance.yahoo.com/portfolio/p_0/view/view_1

Last Price

3.5000
3.0750
1,880.00
3.8500
0.1250
0.0900
0.2600
0.7700
3.2800
0.5000
1.0300
0.2350
1.8600
2.8500
0.4150
0.1900
0.4400
0.7000
8.78

0.6700

Currency Exchange

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD

CAD

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

VAN

VAN

VAN

VAN

TOR

VAN

TOR

VAN

TOR

VAN

VAN

VAN

VAN

VAN

TOR

VAN
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VZLA.V

AXU.TO

VIPR.V

WM.TO

WDO.TO

SUNM.V

ROS.V

PGM.V

osLvV

NVO.V

NHK.TO

MUN.V

MKO.V

MAIL.V

LGD.TO

KNT.V

JG.V

ITR.V

HIGH.V

GWM.V

GFG.V

GTT.V

GBR.V

GGD.TO

CVB.V

ECR.V

AU.V

ALK.AX

ADT1.L

GGP.L

Company Name

Vizsla Resources Corp.
Alexco Resource Corp.

Silver Viper Minerals Corp.

Wallbridge Mining Company Limited

Wesdome Gold Mines Ltd.
Sun Metals Corp.

RosCan Gold Corporation
Pure Gold Mining Inc.
Osino Resources Corp.
Novo Resources Corp.
Nighthawk Gold Corp.
Mundoro Capital Inc.
Mako Mining Corp.
Minera Alamos Inc.
Liberty Gold Corp.

K92 Mining Inc.

Japan Gold Corp.

Integra Resources Corp.
HighGold Mining Inc.
Galway Metals Inc.

GFG Resources Inc

GT Gold Corp.

Great Bear Resources Ltd.
GoGold Resources Inc.
Compass Gold Corporation
Cartier Resources Inc.
Aurion Resources Ltd.
Alkane Resources Limited
Adriatic Metals PLC

Greatland Gold plc

Market Cap

42.064M

345.356M

17.937M

522.689M

1.396B

35.43M

22.561M

290.358M

46.484M

694.016M

115.698M

13.31M

204.296M

112.207M

251.21M

638.016M

37.827M

158.549M

51.998M

45.037M

43.154M

130.31M

401.906M

117.225M

22.911M

30.533M

173.204M

341.616M

157.279M

65.463M

https://finance.yahoo.com/portfolio/p_0/view/view_1

Last Price

0.7700

2.9100

0.3050

0.9000

10.12

0.2400

0.1350

0.8100

0.6900

3.8800

0.5200

0.1650

0.3500

0.3000

1.0600

3.0000

0.2700

1.2200

1.3000

0.3600

0.3950

1.0600

8.69

0.6300

0.5900

0.1600

2.0800

0.5850

88.50

1.8300

Currency  Exchange

CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
AUD
GBp

GBp

VAN

TOR

VAN

TOR

TOR

VAN

VAN

VAN

VAN

VAN

TOR

VAN

VAN

VAN

TOR

VAN

VAN

VAN

VAN

VAN

VAN

VAN

VAN

TOR

VAN

VAN

VAN

ASX

LSE

LSE
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CEL.AX

SVY.AX

GPR.AX

AQX.AX

CHN.AX

CZI.AX

MLX.AX

JRV.AX

BSX.AX

YRL.AX

WAF.AX

MZZ.AX

CDV.AX

CHZ.AX

BGL.AX

REG.V

ARS.L

ADT.AX

Company Name

Challenger Exploration Limited
Stavely Minerals Limited
Geopacific Resources Limited
Alice Queen Limited

Chalice Gold Mines Limited
Cassini Resources Limited
Metals X Limited

Jervois Mining Limited
Blackstone Minerals Limited
Yandal Resources Limited
West African Resources Limited
Matador Mining Limited
Cardinal Resources Limited
Chesser Resources Limited
Bellevue Gold Limited
Regulus Resources Inc.
Asiamet Resources Limited

Adriatic Metals PLC

Market Cap

51.212M

172.174M

87.263M

18.898M

64.406M

35.318M

70.767M

137.951M

30.677M

15.375M

360.93M

24.233M

120.602M

17.663M

304.905M

137.491M

19.249M

288.702M

https://finance.yahoo.com/portfolio/p_0/view/view_1

Last Price  Currency Exchange

0.1100 AUD ASX
0.9500 AUD ASX
0.5000 AUD ASX
0.0290 AUD ASX
0.2350 AUD ASX
0.0850 AUD ASX
0.0780 AUD ASX
0.2150 AUD ASX
0.1600 AUD ASX
0.2300 AUD ASX
0.4250 AUD ASX
0.2450 AUD ASX
0.3150 AUD ASX
0.0710 AUD ASX
0.5350 AUD ASX
1.3500 CAD VAN
2.0750 GBp LSE
1.6100 AUD ASX
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